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JC10 107008 10W JC 12V
G4 PRISM

Product Number: 107008
UPC: 807154170081

Specifications

Applications

Average Life (Hrs)

Base

Brand

Bulb

CRI

Color Temperature
Dimmable

Efficacy (Im/W)
Filament Type

HTS code

Initial Lumens

Inner Carton Quantity
Input Frequency (Hz)
Lens

Markets

Master Carton Quantity
Maximum Overall Diameter
Maximum Overall Length
Nominal Length
Open/Enclosed Rated
Operating Position
Product Category
Product Description
Product Number

UV/IR Emissions
Voltage (V)

Wattage (W)

Track lighting, Recessed lighting, Landscape Lighting
3000

G4

Prism

T3

99

2800

Yes

12

C-6

8539212080

120

10

60

Clear

Residential, Commercial
1000

0.31

118

118

Open or Enclosed
Universal

Small Halogen

10W JC 12V G4 PRISM
107008

Yes

12

10
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